
Proposal Package Name Proposal Package Description

28A - Roofing Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: roofing (e.g. flat, tapered, metal subroof, standing seam, elastomeric, and thermoplastic polyolefin), polyisocyanurate insulation, 
cover board, sheathing, membrane, flashings, primer, underlayment / cover and substrate boards, sheet flashings, through-wall flashings, counterflashing, extrusions, penetration 
boots, brake metal, terminations, battens, fasteners, adhesives, caulk / sealants, associated rough carpentry, expansion joints, gutters and downspouts, blocking, treated wood, 
roofing specialties (e.g. copings, roof-edge fascia, roof-edge drainage systems, scuppers, etc.), roofing accessories (e.g. roof hatch, safety railing system, walk pads, etc.), and 
snow guards.

28B - Waterproofing Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: above-grade waterproofing, fluid-applied air barrier, backer rod, closure strips, cover trim / flashings, and molded drainage panels. 
Locations throughout stadium and includes split slab transitions, escalator pits, trench and drains. Waterproofing within any brick / CMU cavity walls, at tile backer board, and 
below grade shall be performed by Others.

29E - Overhead Coiling Doors Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: furnish and installation of all overhead coiling  / sectional / counter doors, and associated components  (e.g. hoods / shrouds, 
guides, curtains, slats, brackets, locking devices, gaskets, bottom bars, sensors, and seals).

31A - Doors, Frames & Hardware [FURNISH] Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: furnish and deliver all doors, frames, and hardware for the Stadium, Technology Building, Electrical Building, and all Gates. 
Subcontractor shall factory prepare products for hardware to be field installed. Work includes: frames, operators, cylinders, keying, hinges, pivots, power transfer devices, trim, 
bolts, push plates, pulls, locks (mechanical and electromechanical) , latching devices, strikes, exit devices, closers, and other associated components / accessories. This Scope 
of Work excludes exterior storefront doors and hardware, including suite entrances from the exterior (bowl).

32A - Millwork – Suites Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: cabinets, wood paneling, fill panels, countertops, plastic laminate, shelving, moldings, running trim, door casements, hardware, 
etc. Locations include suites (bunker, lower, upper, and press), locker rooms, green rooms, and dressing rooms. Additional work includes: concierge desk(s), reception desk(s), 
banquettes, wood benches, and prefinished wood plank system. This Scope of Work excludes millwork at concessions and bars.

32B - Millwork - Concessions & Bars Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: curving millwork, bar counters, flip up counters, liquor cabinets, integrated lighting, cabinets, wood paneling, fill panels, 
countertops, plastic laminate, shelving, moldings, running trim, door casements, hardware, etc. Locations include suites (bunker, lower, upper, and press), locker rooms, green 
room . Additional work includes: mobile millwork and beverage stations. This Scope of Work excludes millwork at suites (bunker, lower, upper, and press), locker rooms, green 
rooms, and dressing rooms.

34A- Interior Stone & Tile - Suites & Locker Room Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: porcelain tile, glazed wall tile, floor underlayment, setting materials, grout, sealer,  waterproof membrane (for work under this 
scope), crack isolation membrane, thresholds, and metal edge strips. Areas include the Suites and Locker Rooms (and adjoining spaces, e.g. hydrotherapy, steam, and dry sauna 
rooms). This Scope of Work excludes: BP #34b Interior Stone & Tile - Concessions & Bars, and BP #34c Interior Stone & Tile - Toilet Rooms.

34B - Interior Stone & Tile - Concessions & Bars Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: porcelain tile, glazed wall tile, floor underlayment, setting materials, grout, sealer,  waterproof membrane (for work under this 
scope), crack isolation membrane, thresholds, and metal edge strips. Areas include concessions and bars. This Scope of Work excludes: BP #34a Interior Stone & Tile - Suites & 
Locker Room, and BP #34c Interior Stone & Tile - Toilet Rooms.

34C - Interior Stone & Tile - Toilet Rooms Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: porcelain tile, glazed wall tile, floor underlayment, setting materials, grout, sealer,  waterproof membrane (for work under this 
scope), crack isolation membrane, thresholds, and metal edge strips. Areas include all toilet rooms. This Scope of Work excludes: BP #34a Interior Stone & Tile - Suites & 
Locker Room, and BP #34b Interior Stone & Tile - Concessions & Bars.

37A - Painting - Structural Steel Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: painting of all exposed structural steel scheduled to receive paint. Includes columns, beams, underside of deck, etc. Work includes 
touch-up of high performance coatings provided by Others. This Scope of Work excludes: intumescent paint and painting of interior areas.

37B - Painting - Field, Mezz., Main Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: block filler, concrete stain, primer, acrylic latex paint, and epoxy paint. Areas include the Field, Mezz., and Main (levels). Work 
includes paint at both interior and exterior locations. Work includes systems (e.g. mechanical, electrical, plumbing, and fire proofing) scheduled to receive paint. Additionally, 
this work includes all vinyl and textile wall-coverings. This Scope of Work excludes: intumescent paint, painting structural steel, and painting at the Suites, Club, Upper, and 
Press (levels).

37C - Painting - Suites, Club, Upper, Press Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: block filler, concrete stain, primer, acrylic latex paint, and epoxy paint. Areas include the Suites, Club, Upper, Press, and Catwalk 
(levels). Work includes paint at both interior and exterior locations. Work includes systems (e.g. mechanical, electrical, plumbing, and fire proofing) scheduled to receive paint. 
Additionally, this work includes all vinyl and textile wall-coverings. This Scope of Work excludes: intumescent paint, painting structural steel, and painting at the Field, Mezz., 
and Main (levels).

GC-29 Hoist Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: all engineering, installation, maintenance, and dissasembly for two (2) external dual car hoists, totaling four (4) cars. Cars shall 
serve as material and personnel vertical transportation.
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Company Name Name Office Number Email

Titan Roofing Chris Herpin 518-376-2561 cherpin@titanroofing.com

Eagle One Roofing Contractors Amanda Monzietti-Colon718-626-2108 amc@eagleoneroofing.com

Jameson Roofing Company Steve Hunt 716-312-6286 steve.hunt@jamesonroofing.com

Metropolitan Roof Systems Vinny Frustaci 631-580-0582 vinny@metropolitanroof.com

Baltimore Waterproofing, Inc. Jon Dean 410-238-1533 jon@bwpinc.com

Eagle One Roofing Contractors Amanda Monzietti-Colon718-626-2108 amc@eagleoneroofing.com

MTN Inc Alex King 303-768-7310 alex.king@mtn-inc.com

Overhead Door Corp Thomas Skinner 469-549-7209 tom_skinner@overheaddoor.com

Pro Dock And Door Mike Smaldino 716-481-6098 mike@pddwny.com

Hamburg Overhead Door, Inc. Meagan Kuhn 716-312-6707 meagan@hamburgdoor.com

Three D Rigging Construction Inc Hank Digeser 518-729-3977 hank@3d-rigging.com

D.S. Specialties, Inc. Chris Sutton 518-236-4338 csutton@dssspecialties.com

Unified Door & Hardware Group Anthony D.Agosto 917-417-3256 adagosto@udhgroup.com

Builders Hardware & Specialty Company Cory Bithell 814-464-5822 cory.bithell@builders-hardware.net

ArchMills Doors & Hardware Clayton Coulter 888-330-2724 cc@archmills.com

Door Specialties Inc Ali Kikeman 716-799-0465 ali.dikeman@doorspec.com

Park Avenue Building Supply Juan Murillo 718-403-0100 jmurillo@parkavebuilding.com

Hartson Total Opening Incorporated Kathy Hartson 518-324-4390 kathyh@hartsoninc.com

Kelley Bros. Heather Kolbas 716-328-7110 hkolbas@kelleybros.com

idX Corporation Bruce Moco 510-882-3356 bruce.moco@idxcorporation.com

Allegheny Millwork Josh Browning 724-873-8700 jbrowning@alleghenymillwork.com
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  Wright Architectural Millwork Chris Buell 413-586-3528 chris@wrightmw.com

Burgio & Compofelice Marie Devincentis 716-685-6595 marie@bcampo.com

Executive Group Shane Richardson 678-300-9103 shanerichardson@executivegroupinc.com

idX Corporation Bruce Moco 510-882-3356 bruce.moco@idxcorporation.com

Allegheny Millwork Josh Browning 724-873-8700 jbrowning@alleghenymillwork.com

Wright Architectural Millwork Chris Buell 413-586-3528 chris@wrightmw.com

Maple Terrazzo Marble & Tile Stephanie Golia 416-523-2284 sgolia@mapleterrazzo.com

Silver Slate Group LLC Begum Yeniay 212-725-7700 begum@silverslategroup.com

Tiede-Zoeller Tile Corp Craig Callahan 716-901-7365 ccallahan@tztilewny.com

Maple Terrazzo Marble & Tile Stephanie Golia 416-523-2284 sgolia@mapleterrazzo.com

Silver Slate Group LLC Begum Yeniay 212-725-7700 begum@silverslategroup.com

Tiede-Zoeller Tile Corp Craig Callahan 716-901-7365 ccallahan@tztilewny.com

Maple Terrazzo Marble & Tile Stephanie Golia 416-523-2284 sgolia@mapleterrazzo.com

Silver Slate Group LLC Begum Yeniay 212-725-7700 begum@silverslategroup.com

Tiede-Zoeller Tile Corp Craig Callahan 716-901-7365 ccallahan@tztilewny.com

Avalotis Corporation Mark Liberto 412-828-9666 mliberto@avalotis.com

Champion Painting Specialty Services Thomas Brennan 845-444-5260 tbrennan@championssc.com

Commodore Construction Corp Chris Pezone 914-297-3036 cpezone@commodorecc.com

F.D. Thomas Inc Chad Dennis 410-241-0496 chad.dennis@fdthomas.com

FCS Group LLC Francesco Zaffina 908-301-1040 fz@finegrp.com

Niagara Coating Services Allen Richards 716-297-5834 arichards@niagaracoatings.com

R.W. Painting Inc Robert Hengel 716-662-3552 rhengelrw@gmail.com

32B - Millwork - Concessions & Bars

34B - Interior Stone & Tile - Concessions & Bars

34C - Interior Stone & Tile - Toilet Rooms

37B - Painting - Field, Mezz, Main

34A - Interior Stone & Tile - Suites & Locker Room

37A - Painting - Structural Steel
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  Champion Painting Specialty Services Thomas Brennan 845-444-5260 tbrennan@championssc.com

Color Tech Painting Contractors Matt Cancilla 716-807-0300 cancilla46@aol.com

FCS Group LLC Francesco Zaffina 908-301-1040 fz@finegrp.com

Niagara Coating Services Allen Richards 716-297-5834 arichards@niagaracoatings.com

Nuco Painting Corp Eddie Carlo 631-467-6602 Eddie@NucoPainting.com

R.W. Painting Inc Robert Hengel 716-662-3552 rhengelrw@gmail.com

Champion Painting Specialty Services Thomas Brennan 845-444-5260 tbrennan@championssc.com

Color Tech Painting Contractors Matt Cancilla 716-807-0300 cancilla46@aol.com

FCS Group LLC Francesco Zaffina 908-301-1040 fz@finegrp.com

Niagara Coating Services Allen Richards 716-297-5834 arichards@niagaracoatings.com

Nuco Painting Corp Eddie Carlo 631-467-6602 Eddie@NucoPainting.com

R.W. Painting Inc Robert Hengel 716-662-3552 rhengelrw@gmail.com

City Scaffolding Andrea Ram 929-499-5654 andrea@carlitoscontracting.com

PJP Installers Inc Rafael Fernandez 201-250-0766 rafael@pjpinstallers.com

Universal Builders Supply Rusul Hassan 914-699-2400 rusul.hassan@ubs1.com

Safway Bo Pritchard 518-434-2209     bpritchard@brandsafway.com

Safespan John Leviness 716-860-1286 jleviness@safespan.com

GC29 - Hoist

37C - Painting - Suites, Club, Upper, Press
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Bid Package # Bid Package Name Company Name Contact Person Email Address Phone number
Certification 

(MBE_WBE_SDVOB)

28a Roofing Jameson Roofing Company Steve Hunt steve.hunt@jamesonroofing.com 716-312-6286

28b Waterproofing MTN Inc Alex King alex.king@mtn-inc.com 303-768-7310

32a Millwork - Suites Executive Group Shane Richardson shanerichardson@executivegroupinc.com 678-300-9103

32b Millwork - Concessions & Bars Allegheny Millwork Josh Browning jbrowning@alleghenymillwork.com 724-873-8700

34a Interior Stone & Tile - Suites & Locker Room Tiede-Zoeller Tile Corp Craig Callahan ccallahan@tztilewny.com 716-901-7365 SDVOB

34b Interior Stone & Tile - Concessions & Bars Tiede-Zoeller Tile Corp Craig Callahan ccallahan@tztilewny.com 716-901-7365 SDVOB

34c Interior Stone & Tile - Toilet Rooms Tiede-Zoeller Tile Corp Craig Callahan ccallahan@tztilewny.com 716-901-7365 SDVOB

37a Painting - Structural Steel FCS Group LLC Francesco Zaffina fz@finegrp.com 908-301-1040 MBE

37b Painting - Interior FCS Group LLC Francesco Zaffina fz@finegrp.com 908-301-1040 MBE

37c Painting - suites & Concessions R.W. Painting Inc Robert Hengel rhengelrw@gmail.com 716-662-3552

29e Overhead Coiling Doors Hamburg Overhead Door, Inc. Meagan Kuhn meagan@hamburgdoor.com 716-312-6707

31 Doors, Frames & Hardware Builders Hardware & Specialty Company Cory Bithell cory.bithell@builders-hardware.net 814-464-5822
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